
SUBJECT TO CHANGE    

CHICAGO 
 

PRELIMINARY CALENDAR 
As of 4/20/18 

 

  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
APRIL 5 6 7 8 9 10 

Concept Meeting 

1:00 pm 

 

 

11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 

 

18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 

Preliminary Design 

12:05 pm 

 

 

25 

26 27 

 

Auditions 

28 

 

Callbacks 

29 

 

30 MAY 1 

 

2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 

Final GP 

12:05 pm 

 

 

9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 

Final Drawings 

Prelim Props & Sound 

12:05 pm 

 

16 

17 18 

 

 

TBA Rehearsal  

19 

 

 

TBA Rehearsal 

20 

 

 

TBA Rehearsal 

21 

 

 

TBA Rehearsal 

 

22 23 

24 25 

MEMORIAL  

DAY 

26 

Build Begins 

 

1:00 pm Prod Mtg 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

27 

 

 

 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

28 

 

 

 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

29 

 

 

 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

 

 30 

31 JUNE 1 

1:00 pm Prod Mtg 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

2 

 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

3 

Prelim Light Plot Due 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

4 

 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

5 

 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

 

6 

 



SUBJECT TO CHANGE    

 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
7 8 

Hang Begins 

 

1:00 pm Prod Mtg 

 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

9 

Run for Lights 

 

 

 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

10 

Final Light Plot Due 

 

Prop/Sound Add 
Deadline 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

11 

 

 

 

 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

12 

 

 

 

 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

 

13 

14 15 

1:00 pm Prod Mtg 

Prop View 

 

ADD Microphones 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

 

16 

Focus 

 

 

 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

17 

Focus 

 

 

ADD Band  

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

18 

Focus 

 

Time TBA  

Paper Tech 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

19 

Paint Floor 

 

 

 

Rehearsal  

6:30-9:30 pm 

20 

Cueing 

Paint Floor 

21 

Cueing 

 

 

SM Load In 

TBA Dry Tech  

22 

 

 

 

 

Tech Rehearsal 

7:00 GO 

 

23 

 

 

 

 

Tech Rehearsal 

7:00 GO 

24 

 

 

 

 

Tech Rehearsal 

7:00 GO 

25 

 

 

 

 

Tech Rehearsal 

7:00 GO 

26 

 

Kathryn’s Birthday 

 

 

Performance 

7:30 pm 

27 

 

 

 

 

Performance 

7:30 pm 

28 

 

Performance 

2:00 pm 

PHOTOCALL 

 

 

29 

 

30 JULY 1 

 

2 

 

 

Performance 

7:30 pm    

3 

 

 

Performance 

7:30 pm  

 

 

 

4 

 

 

INDEPENDENCE  

DAY 

 

5 

 

Performance 

2:00 pm 

 

SUMMER STRIKE 

 

 

7 

 

 

     

SEPTEMBER  6 7 

 

LABOR DAY  

8 

 

UW-L Major/Minor 

 

TBD Dance Brush Up 

 

9 

 

UW-L Auditions for Fall 
shows 

10 

 

Tech Rehearsal 

7:00 GO 

11  

 

Tech Rehearsal 

7:00 GO 

12 

 

Performance 

7:30 pm 

13 

 

Performance 

2:00 pm 

STRIKE 

 

      



CHICAGO



[bookmark: _GoBack]PRELIMINARY CALENDAR

As of 4/20/18



		Sunday

		Monday

		Tuesday

		Wednesday

		Thursday

		Friday

		Saturday



		APRIL 5

		6

		7

		8

		9

		10

Concept Meeting

1:00 pm





		11



		12

		13

		14

		15

		16

		17



		18



		19

		20

		21

		22

		23

		24

Preliminary Design

12:05 pm





		25



		26

		27



Auditions

		28



Callbacks

		29



		30

		MAY 1



		2



		3

		4

		5

		6

		7

		8

Final GP

12:05 pm





		9



		10

		11

		12

		13

		14

		15

Final Drawings

Prelim Props & Sound

12:05 pm



		16



		17

		18





TBA Rehearsal 

		19





TBA Rehearsal

		20





TBA Rehearsal

		21





TBA Rehearsal



		22

		23



		24

		25

MEMORIAL 

DAY

		26

Build Begins



1:00 pm Prod Mtg



Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		27









Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		28









Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		29









Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm



		 30



		31

		JUNE 1

1:00 pm Prod Mtg



Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		2





Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		3

Prelim Light Plot Due



Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		4





Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		5





Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm



		6










		Sunday

		Monday

		Tuesday

		Wednesday

		Thursday

		Friday

		Saturday



		7

		8

Hang Begins



1:00 pm Prod Mtg





Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		9

Run for Lights









Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		10

Final Light Plot Due



Prop/Sound Add Deadline



Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		11











Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		12











Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm



		13



		14

		15

1:00 pm Prod Mtg

Prop View



ADD Microphones



Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm



		16

Focus









Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		17

Focus





ADD Band 



Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		18

Focus



Time TBA 

Paper Tech



Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		19

Paint Floor







Rehearsal 

6:30-9:30 pm

		20

Cueing

Paint Floor



		21

Cueing





SM Load In

TBA Dry Tech 

		22









Tech Rehearsal

7:00 GO



		23









Tech Rehearsal

7:00 GO

		24









Tech Rehearsal

7:00 GO

		25









Tech Rehearsal

7:00 GO

		26



Kathryn’s Birthday





Performance

7:30 pm

		27









Performance

7:30 pm



		28



Performance

2:00 pm

PHOTOCALL





		29



		30

		JULY 1



		2





Performance

7:30 pm   

		3





Performance

7:30 pm 







		4





INDEPENDENCE 

DAY





		5



Performance

2:00 pm



SUMMER STRIKE





		7





		

		

		

		

		



		SEPTEMBER  6

		7



LABOR DAY 

		8



UW-L Major/Minor



TBD Dance Brush Up



		9



UW-L Auditions for Fall shows

		10



Tech Rehearsal

7:00 GO

		11 



Tech Rehearsal

7:00 GO

		12



Performance

7:30 pm



		13



Performance

2:00 pm

STRIKE



		

		

		

		

		

		









SUBJECT TO CHANGE		 



SUBJECT TO CHANGE



 



 



 



 



CHICAGO



 



 



P



RELIMINARY 



C



ALENDAR



 



As of 4/20/18



 



 



 



 



Sunday



 



Monday



 



Tuesday



 



Wednesday



 



Thursday



 



Friday



 



Saturday



 



APRIL



 



5



 



6



 



7



 



8



 



9



 



10



 



Concept Meeting



 



1:00



 



pm



 



 



 



11



 



12



 



13



 



14



 



15



 



16



 



17



 



 



18



 



19



 



20



 



21



 



22



 



23



 



24



 



Preliminary Design



 



12:05 pm



 



 



 



25



 



26



 



27



 



 



Auditions



 



28



 



 



Callbacks



 



29



 



 



30



 



MAY



 



1



 



 



2



 



3



 



4



 



5



 



6



 



7



 



8



 



Final GP



 



12:05 pm



 



 



 



9



 



10



 



11



 



12



 



13



 



14



 



15



 



Final Drawings



 



Prelim Props & Sound



 



12:05 pm



 



 



16



 



17



 



18



 



 



 



TBA Rehearsal 



 



19



 



 



 



TBA Rehearsal



 



20



 



 



 



TBA Rehearsal



 



21



 



 



 



TBA Rehearsal



 



 



22



 



23



 



24



 



25



 



MEMORIAL 



 



DAY



 



26



 



Build 



Begins



 



 



1:00 pm Prod Mtg



 



 



Rehearsal 



 



6:30



-



9:30 pm



 



27



 



 



 



 



 



Rehearsal 



 



6



:30



-



9:30 pm



 



28



 



 



 



 



 



Rehearsal 



 



6



:30



-



9:30 pm



 



29



 



 



 



 



 



Rehearsal 



 



6



:30



-



9:30 pm



 



 



 



30



 



31



 



JUNE



 



1



 



1:00 pm Prod Mtg



 



 



Rehearsal 



 



6:30



-



9:30 pm



 



2



 



 



 



Rehearsal 



 



6:30



-



9:30 pm



 



3



 



Prelim Light Plot Due



 



 



Rehearsal 



 



6:30



-



9:30 pm



 



4



 



 



 



Rehearsal 



 



6:30



-



9:30 pm



 



5



 



 



 



Rehearsal 



 



6:30



-



9:30 pm



 



 



6



 



 






SUBJECT TO CHANGE    


CHICAGO 


 


PRELIMINARY CALENDAR 


As of 4/20/18 


 


  


Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 


APRIL 5 6 7 8 9 10 


Concept Meeting 


1:00 pm 


 


 


11 


12 13 14 15 16 17 


 


18 


19 20 21 22 23 24 


Preliminary Design 


12:05 pm 


 


 


25 


26 27 


 


Auditions 


28 


 


Callbacks 


29 


 


30 MAY 1 


 


2 


3 4 5 6 7 8 


Final GP 


12:05 pm 


 


 


9 


10 11 12 13 14 15 


Final Drawings 


Prelim Props & Sound 


12:05 pm 


 


16 


17 18 


 


 


TBA Rehearsal  


19 


 


 


TBA Rehearsal 


20 


 


 


TBA Rehearsal 


21 


 


 


TBA Rehearsal 


 


22 23 


24 25 


MEMORIAL  


DAY 


26 


Build Begins 


 


1:00 pm Prod Mtg 


 


Rehearsal  


6:30-9:30 pm 


27 


 


 


 


 


Rehearsal  


6:30-9:30 pm 


28 


 


 


 


 


Rehearsal  


6:30-9:30 pm 


29 


 


 


 


 


Rehearsal  


6:30-9:30 pm 


 


 30 


31 JUNE 1 


1:00 pm Prod Mtg 


 


Rehearsal  


6:30-9:30 pm 


2 


 


 


Rehearsal  


6:30-9:30 pm 


3 


Prelim Light Plot Due 


 


Rehearsal  


6:30-9:30 pm 


4 


 


 


Rehearsal  


6:30-9:30 pm 


5 


 


 


Rehearsal  


6:30-9:30 pm 


 


6 


 


