CHICAGO

PRELIMINARY CALENDAR As of 4/20/18

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
APRIL 5	6	7	8	9	IO Concept Meeting I:00 pm	Н
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24 Preliminary Design 12:05 pm	25
26	27 Auditions	28 Callbacks	29	30	MAY I	2
3	4	5	6	7	8 Final GP 12:05 pm	9
10	П	12	13	14	Final Drawings Prelim Props & Sound 12:05 pm	16
17	18 TBA Rehearsal	19 TBA Rehearsal	20 TBA Rehearsal	21 TBA Rehearsal	22	23
24	25 MEMORIAL DAY	26 Build Begins I:00 pm Prod Mtg	27	28	29	30
		Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	
31	JUNE I I:00 pm Prod Mtg	2	3 Prelim Light Plot Due	4	5	6
	Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7	8 Hang Begins	9 Run for Lights	10 Final Light Plot Due	11	12	13
	1:00 pm Prod Mtg		Prop/Sound Add Deadline			
	Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	
14	I 5 I:00 pm Prod Mtg Prop View	l 6 Focus	17 Focus	18 Focus Time TBA	19 Paint Floor	20 Cueing Paint Floor
	ADD Microphones Rehearsal	Rehearsal	ADD Band Rehearsal	Paper Tech Rehearsal	Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 pm	
	6:30-9:30 pm	6:30-9:30 pm	6:30-9:30 pm	6:30-9:30 pm		
21 Cueing	22	23	24	25	26 Kathryn's Birthday	27
SM Load In TBA Dry Tech	Tech Rehearsal 7:00 GO	Tech Rehearsal 7:00 GO	Tech Rehearsal 7:00 GO	Tech Rehearsal 7:00 GO	Performance 7:30 pm	Performance 7:30 pm
28	29	30	JULY I	2	3	4
Performance 2:00 pm PHOTOCALL				Performance 7:30 pm	Performance 7:30 pm	INDEPENDENCE DAY
5	7					
Performance 2:00 pm						
SUMMER STRIKE						
SEPTEMBER 6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	LABOR DAY	UW-L Major/Minor	UW-L Auditions for Fall shows	Tech Rehearsal 7:00 GO	Tech Rehearsal 7:00 GO	Performance 7:30 pm
		TBD Dance Brush Up				
Performance 2:00 pm						
STRIKE						